PESB C3) Completers by Endorsement 2016-2017

Certification Status/Year
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010

2010-2011

Institution Code

232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

232

Program Type
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL

Credential Type
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

Credential Role
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

TEACHER

Endorsement Type Code
3302
3302
3304
3305
3336
3336
3400
3400
3402
3402
3405
3405
3501
3800
3800
3810
3811
3820
3820
3824
3824
3837

3301

Number
1

4

3

12

13

31
12

13



Certification Status/Year
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011

2010-2011

Institution Code
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

232

Program Type
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL

Credential Type
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

Credential Role
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

TEACHER

Endorsement Type Code
3302
3302
3304
3305
3309
3336
3336
3400
3402
3402
3405
3405
3501
3800
3800
3810
3811
3811
3812
3820
3820
3824
3824
3837

3837

Number
1

4

13

75

12



Certification Status/Year
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012

2011-2012

Institution Code
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

232

Program Type
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL

TRADITIONAL

Credential Type
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

Credential Role
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

TEACHER

Endorsement Type Code
3301
3302
3304
3305
3305
3308
3308
3336
3336
3400
3402
3402
3405
3405
3500
3501
3800
3801
3810
3810
3811
3811
3812
3820

3824

Number
2
7

10

38

12



Certification Status/Year
2011-2012
2011-2012
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013

2012-2013

Institution Code
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

232

Program Type
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL

TRADITIONAL

Credential Type
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

Credential Role
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

TEACHER

Endorsement Type Code
3837
3837
3302
3304
3304
3305
3336
3336
3400
3400
3402
3402
3404
3405
3500
3501
3800
3800
3810
3811
3820
3820
3824
3824

3837

Number
4

2

10

15

63

14



Certification Status/Year
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014

2014-2015

Institution Code
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

232

Program Type
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3
TRADITIONAL

TRADITIONAL

Credential Type
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

Credential Role
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

TEACHER

Endorsement Type Code
3301
3302
3304
3305
3309
3336
3336
3400
3402
3402
3405
3405
3500
3501
3800
3800
3810
3811
3820
3820
3824
3824
3837
3837

3302

Number
1
3

10

50
19

11



Certification Status/Year
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2015-2016
2015-2016

2015-2016

Institution Code
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

232

Program Type
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL

TRADITIONAL

Credential Type
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

Credential Role
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

TEACHER

Endorsement Type Code
3304
3305
3307
3309
3336
3400
3402
3402
3501
3800
3801
3820
3820
3824
3824
3336
3400

3402

Number
10

6



